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Selk

Herren Ü65 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1  8a Neumann, Uwe                       SSV Sarzbüttel                  362              17  12  362

U20 Compound unl.  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1 12c Goebel, Philipp                    EM                              355              19  14  355

U17 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1  8c Kochanowski, Mika                  SV Henstedt-Ulzburg             243               1   4  243

Herren Ü55 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1  8b Klawohn, Jürgen                    Hamburger Bogenschützengilde    309               7   4  309

U12 Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1  3d Stuhr, Michelle                    SV Henstedt-Ulzburg             160               1   0  160

Damen Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1  6b Braun, Susanne                     TSV Selk                        156               1   4  156

  2  9a Ewoldt, Corinna                    EM                              118               0   0  118

  3  6a Dickel, Verena                     JBC Hasselfelde e.V. zu Kiel    107               0   1  107
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Herren Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1 14d Voss, Clemens                      JBC Hasselfelde e.V. zu Kiel    286               5   5  286

  2  1d Klein, Florian                     SV Klein Bennebek               251               3   2  251

  3  3a Stuhr, Michael                     SV Henstedt-Ulzburg             245               5   4  245

  4  1c Pfeifer, Sebastian                 SV Doppeleiche Jagel            225               5   1  225

  5  1b Claas, René                        SV Doppeleiche Jagel            183               3   2  183

Herren Ü45 Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1 14a Philippsen, Christian              TSV DG Holsteinische Schweiz    315              10   9  315

  2 14b Krieger, Ulf                       EM                              260               8   4  260

  3  1a Goebel, Detlef                     EM                              192               3   0  192

  4 14c Born, Volker                       EM                              184               1   1  184

  5 13c Hansen, Klaus-Jürgen               SV Doppeleiche Jagel            156               3   3  156

Herren Ü55 Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1 11b Struck, Klaus                      Stapelholmer SG Bogensport      229               3   3  229

  2 11a Wolff, Wolfgang                    Idstedter Bogensportler         207               4   1  207

  3 13d Huck, Bernd                        JBC Hasselfelde e.V. zu Kiel    174               2   1  174

  4 11c Kirmis, Holger                     Idstedter Bogensportler         159               2   4  159

  5  8d Nossenheim, Volkmar                EM                               99               0   1   99

U10 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1  9d Braun, Ruven                       TSV Selk                        144               1   0  144

U12 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1  6d Hülsmann, Max                      SV Doppeleiche Jagel            368              13   8  368

U14 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1  6c Hartig, Katharina                  TSV Selk                        253               6   2  253
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U17 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1  5b Lemke, Elisabeth                   TSV Selk                        196               2   4  196

  2  3c Hollstein, Dana                    TSV Selk                        144               2   0  144

  3  2c Hansen, Finn-Ole                   SV Doppeleiche Jagel            103               0   0  103

U20 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1 11d Pfeifer, Fabian                    SV Doppeleiche Jagel            172               2   2  172

  2  4d Doose, Christina                   EM                              135               2   0  135

Damen Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1  4a Hoffrichter, Heike                 EM                              220               3   3  220

  2  4c Dohrmund, Anna                     Idstedter Bogensportler         175               1   2  175

  3  3b Hartig, Nadine                     TSV Selk                        156               0   0  156

  4 12a Dunczyk, Christiane                SV Klein Bennebek               151               1   2  151

Damen Ü50 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1  7c Struck, Bärbel                     Stapelholmer SG Bogensport      173               3   3  173

  2  7a Rode, Gerlind                      Idstedter Bogensportler         173               1   5  173

  3  7b Döring, Eva                        SV Henstedt-Ulzburg              86               1   0   86

Herren Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1  9c Braun, Oliver                      TSV Selk                        286               4   1  286

  2  5a Tönjes, Jan Ole                    SV Doppeleiche Jagel            250               6   8  250

  3  5c Reynolds, Clint                    SV Henstedt-Ulzburg             185               3   3  185

Herren Ü45 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1 10d Dambeck, Sven                      SV Klein Bennebek               253               4   6  253

  2 12b Hartig, Thorsten                   TSV Selk                        186               3   3  186

  3  2d Doose, Stefan                      EM                              122               1   1  122

- Seite 3 -



Herren Ü55 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1 10b Spreng, Peter                      EM                              286               3   6  286

  2 10a Wegner, Volker                     EM                              220               3   3  220

  3  7d Möller, Werner                     Stapelholmer SG Bogensport      180               1   2  180

Herren Ü65 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Fld Fld           15   X GES.

  1 13b Wulf, Robert                       EM                              274               6   4  274

  2  2a Laube, Manfred                     Stapelholmer SG Bogensport      219               4   2  219

  3  2b Grabley, Udo                       SV Klein Bennebek               181               3   4  181
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Mannschaft Langbogen U-Klassen

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Langbogen BVSH II                   14a Philippsen, Christian               315

                                        1d Klein, Florian                      251

                                       11c Kirmis, Holger                      159   725

  2 Langbogen BVSH I                    14b Krieger, Ulf                        260

                                       11b Struck, Klaus                       229

                                       14c Born, Volker                        184   673

  3 Langbogen Hasselfelde               14d Voss, Clemens                       286

                                       13d Huck, Bernd                         174

                                        6a Dickel, Verena                      107   567

  4 Langbogen Jagel                      1c Pfeifer, Sebastian                  225

                                        1b Claas, René                         183

                                       13c Hansen, Klaus-Jürgen                156   564

Mannschaft Jagdbogen U-Klassen

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Jagdbogen TSV Selk I                 9c Braun, Oliver                       286

                                       12b Hartig, Thorsten                    186

                                        3b Hartig, Nadine                      156   628

  2 Jagdbogen Kl. Bennebek              10d Dambeck, Sven                       253

                                        2b Grabley, Udo                        181

                                       12a Dunczyk, Christiane                 151   585

  3 Jagdbogen Stapelholm                 2a Laube, Manfred                      219

                                        7d Möller, Werner                      180

                                        7c Struck, Bärbel                      173   572

  4 Jagdbogen Jagel                      5a Tönjes, Jan Ole                     250

                                       11d Pfeifer, Fabian                     172

                                        2c Hansen, Finn-Ole                    103   525
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